SECTION C – 5 OCCUPATIONAL CONTACTS

Place verification documents (one set for each institution listed below) in Appendix C-5. List ways in which you have kept current in your field through contact with people who represent that field.



Description of Article or Activity






          Dates


  1. 


  2. 

Section C-6 OCCUPATIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Place verification documents (one for each item listed below) in Appendix C-6. List training (in-service workshops, etc.) you have completed during the past five years.



Organization







    Hours

Dates


  1. 


  2. 


  3. 

  4. 


  5. 


  6. 

Subscription to Mopar magazine














1995 to present




















Standard Motor Parts Training, Toyota, Honda, Ford	30 hours             July/Sept, 2004

















Present





Federal Mogul ABS Braking systems training	4 hours           Oct. 8th, 2003	





Honda Factory training for Vo-tech instructors (online)	16 hours              Jan/Feb, 2005





ATG (Automotive Training Group, formerly Jendham) training	21 hours         Oct, 2003 to 2004





List of training and technical contacts








BAR update training for Instructors	8 hours           June 19th, 2004










































































